
Day Date Holiday Name

Sunday January 01 New Year's Day

Friday January 06 Epiphany

Monday February 27 Green Monday

Saturday March 25 Annunciation of the Virgin

Friday April 14 Good Friday

Saturday April 15 Great Saturday

Sunday April 16 Easter Sunday

Monday April 17 Easter Monday

Monday May 01 Labor Day

Monday June 05 Holy Spirit

Tuesday August 15 Assumption of Mary

Saturday October 28 Day of No

Monday December 25 Christmas

Tuesday December 26 Assembly of the Virgin

Ημέρα Ημερομηνία Περιγραφή

Κυριακή 1-Ιαν Πρωτοχρονιά

Παρασκευή 6-Ιαν Θεοφάνεια

Δευτέρα 27-Φεβ Καθαρά Δευτέρα

Σάββατο 25-Μαρ Ευαγγελισμός της Θεοτόκου

Παρασκευή 14-Απρ Μεγάλη Παρασκευή

Σάββατο 15-Απρ Μεγάλο Σάββατο

Κυριακή 16-Απρ Κυριακή του Πάσχα

Δευτέρα 17-Απρ Δευτέρα του Πάσχα

Δευτέρα 1-Μαϊ Εργατική Πρωτομαγιά

Δευτέρα 5-Ιουν Αγίου Πνεύματος

Τρίτη 15-Αυγ Κοίμηση της Θεοτόκου

Σάββατο 28-Οκτ Ημέρα του Όχι

Δευτέρα 25-Δεκ Χριστούγεννα

Τρίτη 26-Δεκ Σύναξη της Θεοτόκου
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